



In consideration of my/our interest in the mission of the AIAA Foundation ,
I/We wish to make a gift and pledge a total of: \$
This pledge will be paid: In full Monthly Quarterly Annually
Starting in the year, payable in the form of:
☐ Cash ☐ Check ☐ Credit card ☐ Other (please specify):
The following name(s) will be used in all acknowledgments:
This gift is in honor of (if applicable):
Name of Donor:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone: Email:
Signature: Date:
Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to: AIAA Foundation, 12700 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 200, Reston, VA 20191-5807
For wire transfer of funds:
Wire to: Account Name: AIAA Foundation ABA# 061000104 Account# 1000179907240 SunTrust Bank 25 Park Place, Atlanta, GA 30303
For payment by credit card:
□ Visa □ MasterCard □ Diners Club □ American Express
Please enter credit card number # Expiration date MM/YY/
For gifts of stock, please direct all transfers to the following account:
Brokerage account name: AIAA Foundation Brokerage account number: 1377047 Brokerage money market account number: 45-09999067087 VIAS Plan Name: AIAA Foundation VIAS Plan Number: JAAJW

The AIAA Foundation is a non-profit, tax-exempt organization recognized under section 501(c) (3) of the United States Internal Revenue

For any questions, or if you would like to make a planned gift, please contact:

Merrie Scott, AIAA Foundation Development Director, at 703.264.7530 or merries@aiaa.org

Thank you for your gift to the AIAA Foundation.

Code, Federal ID #54-1827596. All contributions are tax-deductible.